
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC
DEMONSTRATION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2018 01.02.2021 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

GCT Bone, BPH

2 Dr. Ritika Kansal Astt. Professor 2018 02.02.2021 Tuesday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Slides & HPE - GCT Bone

3
Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2018 03.02.2021 Wednesday  2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Urine examination 

Physical / Chemical

4 Dr. Pradeep Kumar Sharma Asso. Professor 2018 05.02.2021 Friday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Slides & HPE - BPH

5 Dr. Ritika Kansal Astt. Professor 2018 06.02.2021 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Seminar - Conditions of 

Larynx, Trachea

6
Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2018 08.02.2021 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Chronic GN, RCC

7 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2018 09.02.2021 Tuesday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Slides & HPE - RCC

8 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2018 10.02.2021 Wednesday  2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Stain P.S. and do DLC

9
Dr. Alok Mohan  Professor 2018 12.02.2021 Friday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Slid & HPE Chronic GN

10 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Astt. Professor 2018 13.02.2021 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Seminar - Conditions of 

Bronchi & pleura

11 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Professor 2018 15.02.2021 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Schwannoma, 

Hemangioma

12

Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Professor 2018 17.02.2021 Wednesday  2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Slide & HPE 

Schwannoma, 

Hemangioma

13 Dr. Pradeep Kumar Sharma Asso. Professor 2018 19.02.2021 Friday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Blood Grouping

14 Dr. Kamna Gupta Astt. Professor 2018 20.02.2021 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Seminar - Renal cyst & 

renal tumors

15
Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Astt. Professor 2018 22.02.2021 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Hodgkin's Disease, 

Monckeberg Sclerosis

16 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2018 23.02.2021 Tuesday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Hb estimation
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17 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Astt. Professor 2018 24.02.2021 Wednesday  2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Slide & HPE Hodgkin's 

Disease, Monckeberg 

Sclerosis

18
Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2018 19.02.2021 Friday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Instruments

19 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2018 20.02.2021 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Seminar - Renal stone 

Ureter, Urinary bladder 

lesions 


